89¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
124 10 3962-5205160-01* 45 7367 2034 1 1 1 1 Poruar creknoouncturens mpasbiii 80.5205800-01  Windshield wiper r.h. lever 80.5205800-01
11 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 2 2 2 2 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12
12 252154-T12 459816 6006 3 3 3 3 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
13 293225-1129 459952 6115 2 2 2 2 II1aii6a 6,5 cienaabHast Special washer 6.5
14 250508-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6

125

126

* - B cocraBe cTeKJI004rCTUTENS B cOope 3962-5205010
Is part of the windshield wiper 3962-5205010 in assy

Ioarpynna 5206. CTeksio ¥ YIJIOTHATEIN BETPOBOrO OKHA
Subgroup 5206. Windshield Glass and Weatherstrips

3741-5206012 45 3135 1405 1 1 1 1 Y1uioTHUTENH CTEKIIa
450-5206014 453111 2243 1 1 1 1 3aMOK YIUTOTHUTEJS CTeKIIa
452-5206010 453111 2240 1 1 1 1 CTeKJ10 BETPOBOIrO OKHa

Moarpymna 5208. CmbiBaTeN b
Subgroup 5208. Washer

1 452-5208000 453111 7387 1 1 1 1 CMbIBaTelb dnekTpudueckuii 11.5208 B coope
2 3741-5208064 45 3135 2296 2 2 2 2 Kukrnep B coope

3 51b-3816158 45 3114 2856 2 2 2 2 L aii6a xukiepa

4 293324-1122 459952 6354 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 11

5 250613-1129 4599511014 2 2 2 2 laiika M10x1

6 452]1-5208097-10 453111 6498 1 1 1 1 IIIaHr BBITYCKHOI JIEBBIi

7 11.5208202 457367 8201 1 1 1 1 Ipobka

8 11.5208201-01 457367 1093 1 1 1 1 Bauok cmbiBatenst

9 11.5208200-01 457367 1092 1 1 1 1 bauok cMmbiBaTeIst B cOOpe

10 11.5208001 457367 1089 1 1 1 1 Ipoknanka

11 201416-1129 459346 1502 2 2 2 2 Bont M6x12

12 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 2 IIaii6a 6 npyxxuHHast 3yGuaTas
13 452-5208160 453111 7485 2 2 2 2 BuHT crieumanbHbIi

14 452-5208076 453111 7484 2 2 2 2 XKuknep cMbiBaTens

15 13-5208078 454512 2252 4 4 4 4 [aii6a xukiiepa

16 3741-5208070 45 3135 2297 2 2 2 2 Koprmyc xxukiepa B coope

17 13-5208080 454512 2253 2 2 2 2 HakoHeuHuk

18 452-5208170-10 453111 6500 1 1 1 1 Jlepxatenb

19 452]1-5208096-10 453111 6497 1 1 1 1 LLInaHr BbIMYCKHOM MpaBblii
20 3741-5208036 45 3111 6499 1 1 1 1 TpoitHuk
21 452/1-5208095-10 453111 6496 1 1 1 1 LInaHr BBITYCKHOW KOPOTKUIA
22 11.5208100 457367 8043 1 1 1 1 Hacoc ¢ anektponsuraresieM B cbope

Windshield weatherstrip
Windshield weatherstrip lock
Windshield glass

Electric washer 11.5208 in assy
Jet in assy

Jet washer

Washer 11

Nut M10x1

L.h. outlet hose

Plug

Washer reservoir
Washer reservoir in assy
Gasket

Bolt M6x12

Toothed spring washer 6
Special screw

Washer jet

Jet washer

Jet body in assy

End piece

Holder

R.h. outlet hose
Tee-piece

Shorter outlet hose
Pump with electric motor in assy



18
19
1"
20
21

22
23

24

69¢

220003-MN29
252130-MN2
250462-1N8

3741-5303074

11-405726

4510-5303014-b
4510-5303015-b

45101-5303012-A =%,”
5

292647-M2
240818-MN29

224571-N29
252035-MN29

3741-5206012
450-5206014
452-5206010

254247-N
452-5301142

452-5301144-01
252000-M29

N s ON =

3

4511-5303052
4511-5303064

81-5303080
11-405712
11-405710

2 I3
P,

9 4510-5303016-01

®
11

31 0 3741-5303045

L

250462-1N8

Puc. 125. Crexio, ymioTHUTEIM BeTpoBoro okHa (5206,) nepenok (5301), siuk BeieBoit (5303)
Fig. 125. Glass, windshield weatherstrips (5206), body front (5301), glove box (5303)

452-5301140




0L¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
126 23 M3268-3730000 45 7375 3206 1 1 1 1 DJeKTpoaBUraTesb B cOope Electric motor in assy
24 11.5208103-01 451367 8076 1 1 1 1 Kpsbrika Cover
25 11.5208110 457367 8043 1 1 1 1 Hacoc B cbope Pump in assy
26 C0204-5208082 229137 0394 1 1 1 1 Tpy6ka Pipe
27 TC103-1306078 459144 1417 3 3 3 3 laiika Nut
28 11.5208111 457367 8065 1 1 1 1 Kopmyc Hacoca Pump body
29 11.5208113 457367 8137 1 1 1 1 Ormopa Support
30 11.5208133 45 7367 8194 1 1 1 1 Mydra coenrHuUTETBHAS Coupling
31 11.5208132 457367 8195 1 1 1 1 Ban Shaft
32 11.5208131 457367 8192 1 1 1 1 Porop Rotor
33 11.5208114 457367 8126 1 1 1 1 Ounbtp Filter
34 11.5208112 457367 8185 1 1 1 1 06010k Rim
35 3151-5208020* 454321 2798 2 2 2 2 Kukiep cMmbiBatens B coope Washer jet in assy
36 3151-5208026* 454321 2802 2 2 2 2 IMpoknanka Gasket
37 3151-5208025* 454321 2801 2 2 2 2 ®ukcatop Lock
I'PYIIIIA 53. IIEPEJIOK
GROUP 53. BODY FRONT
Ioarpynna 5301. Ilepenok
Subgroup 5301. Body Front
125 4 254247-11 459757 0044 2 2 2 2 3akunenka 3x6 Rivet 3x6
5 452-5301142 453111 1937 1 1 1 1 Kpsiuka mouka Hatch cover
6 452-5301144-01 453111 1938 1 1 1 1 Jepxatesb KpBILLKH Cover holder
7 252000-1129 459811 1202 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
8 452-5301140 453111 1936 1 1 1 1 KpbilKa JIfouKa MaHeau mpubopos B c6ope Instrument panel hatch cover in assy
MMoarpynna 5303. Imuk BemeBoii
Subgroup 5303. Glove Box
125 9 4510-5303016-01 4531118019 1 1 1 1 [IBepiia BEIIEBOro sSIIMKa Glove box door
10 3741-5303045 4531351115 4 4 4 4 Bydep nsepiibt Door buffer
11 250462-118 45 9553 9052 4 4 4 4 laiika M4 Nut M4
12 4511-5303052 453111 1969 1 1 1 1 3aMoK BelLEeBOro SIIMKa B cOope Glove box door lock in assy
13 4511-5303064 453111 1970 1 1 1 1 LinnuHap 3amKa Lock barrel
14 81-5303080 453114 3719 1 1 1 1 Kopnyc 3amka Lock housing
15 11-405712 454311 0678 1 1 1 1 Tonkarenb cobauku Pawl pusher
16 11-405710 454311 0677 1 1 1 1 Cobauka 3aMKa Lock pawl



1LT

7 11.5208202

8 11.5208201-01|

9 11.5208200-01|

10 11.5208001
11 201416-M29
12 252174-N29

13  452-5208160
14 452-5208076——

452-5208000

3741-5208064 :

51 5-3816158

293324-MN22

37 3151-5208025‘% 5 250613-M29 ==
|

8 ° h

452[1-5208097-10

- 15 13-5208078
| ™
—16  3741-5208070
4 13-5208080
A ]

S

18 452-5208170-10

Puc. 126. CmbiBatens (5208)
Fig. 126. Washer (5208)

30
3

33
34

452]1-5208096-10
3741-5208036

452u-5208§fy
Sk

11.5208100
M3268-3730000

11.5208103-01

11.5208110
C0204-5208082

TC103-1306078

11.5208111

11.5208113

11.5208133

11.5208132

11.5208131

11.5208114
11.5208112




LT

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

125 17 11-405720 454311 0679 1 1 1 1 [pyxwuHa cobaukn Pawl spring
18 220003-1129 459432 1028 1 1 1 1 Bunt M3x8 Screw M3x8
19 252130-112 459816 6042 1 1 1 1 [Hlaii6a 3 nmpyxuHHast Spring washer 3
20 3741-5303074 4531351160 1 1 1 1 VYnop 3amka Lock stop
21 11-405726 454311 0680 1 | 1 1 Konmayok 3amka Lock cap
22 4511-5303014-b 453111 1957 1 1 1 1 Sl BeeBoit Glove box
23 4511-5303015-b 453111 1958 11 11 11 11 Ckoba BelieBoro gimka Glove box clamp
24 4511-5303012-A 453111 1956 1 1 1 1 Slmk BelieBoii B coope Glove box in assy
25 292647-112 459553 9052 4 4 4 4 laiika crienuanbHast Special nut
26 240818-1129 459642 1016 4 4 4 4 BunT 4x12 Screw 4x12
27 224571-1129 459462 1053 4 4 4 4 BunT 4x10 Screw 4x10
28 252035-1129 459811 1253 2 2 2 2 [1laii0a 4 Washer 4

IMonrpymna 5304. Benrnasnus nepenka
Subgroup 5304. Body Front Ventilation

127 1 4511-5304012-01 453111 1972 1 1 1 1 Kpsblika B coope Cover in assy
2 4511-5304017-01 4531118070 1 1 1 1 [Metnst KpbIlIKKU B cOOpe Cover hinge in assy
3 252000-1129 459811 1202 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
4 256316-1129 459792 1037 4 4 4 4 3aksernka 3x8x12 Rivet 3x8x12
5 4511-5304030 453111 1979 1 1 1 1 YTUIOTHUTEh KPBILITKYI Cover seal
6 293226-1129 459952 6122 4 4 4 4 [1aii6a 6 nmpyxuHHas 3y04arast ¢ BHyTpeHHUMHU  Spring washer 6 with inner and outer teeth

Y HapY>XHBIMU 3yOLIAMU
7 201416-1129 459346 1502 4 4 4 4 Boar M6x12 Bolt M6x12
8 258039-1129 459871 1050 4 4 4 4 IrmunT 3,2%20 Cotter 3.2x20
355600-1129 459964 1037 4 4 4 4 [Iaii6a 10 cneunanbHast Special washer 10

10 20-3508161 454311 0575 3 3 3 3 [MpyxuHa HaTsKHAsT Pull-back spring
11 4511-5304040 4531114517 1 1 1 1 Tsira peruara Lever link
12 30-5304080 4543110618 2 2 2 2 [llexa meTau KpBILIKY Tepenka Body front cover hinge cheek plate
13 30-5304082 4543110619 2 2 2 2 [Mpokitanka 1meKu et Hinge cheek plate gasket
14 201418-1129 459346 1504 8 8 8 8 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
15 252004-1129 459811 1205 8 8 8 8 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
16 252234-1129 1 1 1 1 [Iait6a 6 mpyXMHHAsI ¢ HAPYXHBIMU 3yOLIaMU Spring washer 6 with outer teeth
17 250508-1129 459553 1054 9 9 9 9 laiika M6 Nut M6
18 4511-5304200 4531114510 1 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTENB JTI0YKA BEHTWISILUY Tepeaka Body front ventilation hatch seal
19 4511-5304038-01 453111 7486 1 1 1 1 KpoHiuTeitH npuBona Drive bracket
20 294374-1129 459952 5092 2 2 2 2 3aksernka 8x16 crienuanbHast Special rivet 8x16
21 293225-1129 459952 6115 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 6,5 ciennanbHast Special washer 6.5





